
Date Task Description Course Total Time
Task Total Task Total

2/12/2016

Zane Middle School visit, Writing
notes for group meeting, Setting up
Trello account 0.25 0.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

2/13/2016
Group meeting, Setting up time sheet
#1 0.50 0.75 2.00 3.50 4.25

2/16/2016 Group meeting 0.00 0.75 1.50 5.00 5.75

2/18/2016 ACAD 0.75 1.50 0.00 5.00 6.50

2/20/2016 Excel #2 0.25 1.75 0.00 5.00 6.75

2/21/2016 Word Formatting 1 1.00 2.75 0.00 5.00 7.75

2/23/2016 Lit Review, Group Meeting 0.00 2.75 6.50 11.50 14.25

2/24/2016 Lit Review, Group Meeting 0.00 2.75 4.00 15.50 18.25

2/27/2016 Problem Analysis 0.00 2.75 0.50 16.00 18.75

2/29/2016 Updating Time Sheet 0.25 3.00 0.00 16.00 19.00

3/4/2016 Group Meeting 0.00 3.00 1.00 17.00 20.00

3/6/2016
Formatting Word #2, CatMe, Midterm
Evaluations, Updating Time Sheet 0.25 3.25 3.00 20.00 23.25

3/7/2016 Writing Alternative Solutions 0.00 3.25 0.75 20.75 24.00

3/8/2016 Team Meeting 0.00 3.25 1.75 22.50 25.75

3/20/2016 Section 4 0.00 3.25 0.50 23.00 26.25

3/21/2016 Team Meeting 0.00 3.25 2.00 25.00 28.25

3/23/2016 Auto CAD 3 2.00 5.25 0.00 25.00 30.25

3/24/2016 Literature References 0.50 5.75 0.00 25.00 30.75

3/27/2016 Team Meeting 0.00 5.75 1.00 26.00 31.75

3/29/2016 Team Meeting 0.00 5.75 1.00 27.00 32.75

4/2/2016 Material Shopping 0.00 5.75 3.50 30.50 36.25

4/4/2016 Began Section 5 0.00 5.75 1.50 32.00 37.75

4/5/2016 Poster 0.00 5.75 1.00 33.00 38.75

4/6/2016 Construction 0.00 5.75 1.00 34.00 39.75

4/8/2016 Presentation 0.00 5.75 0.50 34.50 40.25
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4/9/2016 Construction/ Material finding 0.00 5.75 3.00 37.50 43.25

4/12/2016 Construction 0.00 5.75 1.00 38.50 44.25

4/12/2016 Presentation Practice 0.00 5.75 2.00 40.50 46.25

4/14/2016 Construction 0.00 5.75 1.00 41.50 47.25

4/15/2016 Construction 0.00 5.75 3.00 44.50 50.25

4/16/2016 Construction 0.00 5.75 1.00 45.50 51.25

4/17/2016 Construction 0.00 5.75 2.00 47.50 53.25

4/18/2016 Construction 0.00 5.75 1.00 28.50 34.25

4/19/2016 Construction 0.00 5.75 4.00 52.50 58.25

4/20/2016 Presentation Practice 0.00 5.75 1.00 53.50 59.25

4/21/2016 Presentation Practice 0.00 5.75 1.00 54.50 60.25

4/26/2016 Edited Document 0.00 5.75 2.50 57.00 62.75

4/28/2016 Edited Document 0.00 5.75 4.00 61.00 66.75

4/25/2016 Construction 0.00 5.75 2.00 63.00 68.75

4/26/2016 Edited Document 0.00 5.75 2.00 65.00 70.75

4/28/2016 Formatted Document 0.00 5.75 4.00 69.00 74.75

4/29/2016 Final Document Editing 0.00 5.75 2.00 71.00 76.75

5/1/2016 Appropedia Edits 0.00 5.75 1.00 72.00 77.75


